APPOINTMENT OF AGENT

Appointment of Agent can also be completed online at www.nzb.co.nz

To: New Zealand Bloodstock Limited, PO Box 97447, Manukau City, Auckland 2241, NZ

I, the undersigned, hereby appoint (full name of agent):			
of (residential address of agent):			
to be my authorised agent to act for me in all matters relating to the purchase of horses at the NZB National Yearling Sales Series: South Island Sale to be conducted by New Zealand Bloodstock on 29 April 2019 and to complete all necessary documentation in furtherance of any purchase at such sales made by him/her on my behalf. I place no limitation on the total sum my agent may expend on such purchases. I hereby limit my agent to the total sum of which he/she may expend on such purchases.			
	Myself as an individual A Company:		
	Company Name:		Company Number:
	Company Directors Guarantee Name:		
I understand and agree to be bound by the Conditions of Sale and I agree to pay for all purchases made by my agent (subject to any limitation imposed by me as specified above). This agency is revocable only in writing, and shall only take effect from the time and date upon which New Zealand Bloodstock Limited receive notice of such revocation.			
Full name:			
Residential Address:			
Home Phone	:	Mobile:	
Email:			Occupation:
Signature:			Date:

Please note:

Be sure to examine horses and read the Conditions of Sale before bidding. If you bid on behalf of another party then Clause 2 is important to read and understand. If you bid and don't comply with the Conditions in Clause 2, you will be liable for payment. Approval of your Agency can only be given by New Zealand Bloodstock Management. As an agent, if you breach the terms of this agreement you may be liable for the purchase.